
第６３回全国高等学校剣道選抜大会岡山県予選会

平成２９年４月２２日

笠岡総合体育館

女子団体
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女子団体　5位決定戦
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3岡山操山

倉敷天城

津山

興譲館

第
８
試
合
場

26 就実
27 岡山城東
28 西大寺

24 岡山操山
25 岡山大安寺

21 岡山東商業

第
７
試
合
場

22 岡山南
23 倉敷青陵

第
６
試
合
場

18 倉敷天城
19 岡山芳泉
20 美作

第
５
試
合
場

15 津山東
16 新見
17 岡山一宮

第
４
試
合
場

12 和気閑谷
13 岡山白陵
14 倉敷商業

10 岡山朝日
11 倉敷南

7 玉島

第
３
試
合
場

8 津山
9 岡山商大附

第
２
試
合
場

4 共生
5 真庭
6 笠岡

開始（　13：55　）
終了（　17：05　）

第
１
試
合
場

1 興譲館
2 津山商業
3 瀬戸


